March 2020 Financial
Statement

ROATAN

ANIMAL SUPPORT

Total Cash Donations & Fundraising

Total Paypal Donations

Expenses (Foreign transaction fees)
Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care & Food)
Total Donations

Beginning balance March 1, 2020

Total Cash

$437.29

$4,068.99

-§7.58
-$1966.50
$4,506.28

-$442.71

$2089.48






