

March 2020 Financial Statement

ITEM	TOTAL
Total Cash Donations & Fundraising	\$437.29
Total Paypal Donations	\$4,068.99
Expenses (Foreign transaction fees)	-\$7.58
Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care & Food)	-\$1966.50
Total Donations	\$4,506.28
Beginning balance March 1, 2020	-\$442.71
Total Cash	
	\$2089.48